www.coolenergyshop.com  |  +44 (0) 1472 867497  |  sales@coolenergyshop.com
www.cool-energy.uk  |  Offices & Showroom | 163 Cleethorpe Road, Grimsby, DN31 3AX
Cool Energy
Features:
• Fully compliant with the Electric Vehicles (Smart Charge
Point) Regulations 2021.
• PME fault detection
• 11kW output per socket
• Three-phase connection
• Pay to charge via app or scan RFID Card
• OCCP Compliant
• 4G / Ethernet / Wi-Fi Connectivity
Specifications subject to change without warning.
Cool Energy
CE-SEV22UTP
EV Charger
DATASHEET
smartEV
Over-voltage
Protection
Over Temperature
Protection
Over Current
Protection
Voltage Fluctuation
Protection
Short Circuit
Protection
Leakage Protection
Type B
Lightning
Protection
Protection
Level: IP66
Specifications:
Power Supply
Rated Voltage
Rated Current
Frequency
Output Voltage
Maximum Current
Rated Power
Charge Connector
Material
LED Display
Start Mode
3P+N+PE
380V
32A
50/60Hz
AC100V ~240V
32A
22kW
Type 2 charge connector with
cable & holder
Metal - Powder Coated
7” LED Touch Screen
Plug & Play / APP / RFID
Model CE-SEV22UTP
Emergency Stop
Ingress Protection
Impact Protection
Certification
Installation
Work Temperature
Work Humidity
Work Altitude
Standby Power
Product Dimension
Weight
Yes
IP65
IK10
CE TUV
EN IEC 61851, EN 62196
Floor Mount
-30°C ~ +50°C
3% ~ 95%
<2000m
<3W
440 / 250 / 1550mm
50kg
Type 2 Floor Mount 22kW
EV Charger